SELECTRA® C18
HPLC COLUMN
I N N O VAT I O N  T H R O U G H  C H E M I S T R Y
U C T
215.781.9255 • 800.385.3153
S E L E C T R A ® C 1 8  H P L C  C O L U M N S
UCT has leveraged its experience working with analytical scientists to create a line of HPLC columns.
Selectra® columns start with the bare silica support.  UCT uses only an ultra-pure and highly reproducible
material.  It is a type B, spherical silica with a 100Å pore size.  Currently, 3 µm and 5 µm particle sizes are
available.  As a vertically integrated company, UCT is the only column manufacturer that makes its own highly
reproducible and high purity silanes.  These silanes are bonded to the silica support to create stationary phases
of unmatched quality.
All Selectra® HPLC columns are individually packed and every column is QC tested.  Each column must meet
high standards for theoretical plate count and peak symmetry under Statistical Process Control.  There is no
batch column testing, and every column shipped comes with a CoA containing a chromatogram of the test mix
run on that column along with its results.
The Selectra® C18 is our workhorse C18 phase and is a great choice for converting from another C18 column.
It can be used for the separation of acidic, neutral and basic compounds.
Product Benefits
•	 Good choice for easily converting current C18 methods
•	 Suitable for most traditional reverse phase analyses
•	 High purity, type B spherical silica
•	 Excellent Carbon loading
•	 Fully endcapped
•	 Conforms to USP L1
Selectra® C18 HPLC Columns
Dimensions Particle Size Part Numbers
50 x 2.1 mm 1.8 µm SLC-1850ID21-18UM
100 x 2.1 mm 1.8 µm SLC-18100ID21-18UM
50 x 4.6 mm 1.8 µm SLC-1850ID46-18UM
100 x 4.6 mm 1.8 µm SLC-18100ID46-18UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as  a 2 pack) 1.8 µm SLC-18GDC20-18UMOPT
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 1.8 µm SLC-18GDC46-18UMOPT
50 x 2.1 mm 3 µm SLC-1850ID21-3UM
100 x 2.1 mm 3 µm SLC-18100ID21-3UM
50 x 4.6 mm 3 µm SLC-1850ID46-3UM
100 x 4.6 mm 3 µm SLC-18100ID46-3UM
150 x 4.6 mm 3 µm SLC-18150ID46-3UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as  a 2 pack) 3 µm SLC-18GDC20-3UM
10 x 4.6 mm guard (sold as a 2 pack) 3 µm SLC-18GDC46-3UM
50 x 2.1 mm 5 µm SLC-1850ID21-5UM
100 x 2.1 mm 5 µm SLC-18100ID21-5UM
50 x 4.6 mm 5 µm SLC-1850ID46-5UM
100 x 4.6 mm 5 µm SLC-18100ID46-5UM
150 x 4.6 mm 5 µm SLC-18150ID46-5UM
250 x 4.6 mm 5 µm SLC-18250ID46-5UM
10 x 2.1 mm guard (sold as  a 2 pack) 5 µm SLC-18GDC20-5UM
HPLC Guard Holder
HPLC Guard Cartridge Holder SLGRDHLDR
UHPLC Direct Connect Guard Cartridge Holder SLGRDHLDR-HPOPT